
Arlington Boys & Girls Club 
www.abgclub.org 

Junior Basketball 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Team Color 
1. UNC Sky Blue 

2  UCLA Yellow 

3.  Michigan State Green 

4.  Duke Blue 

5.  Boston College Maroon 

6.  Harvard Red 

7.  Oregon Lime Green 

8.  Providence Black 

Day Date Time Teams

Tuesday 30-Sep 5:00 PM UNC vs. Providence

Tuesday 30-Sep 6:00 PM UCLA vs. Oregon

Friday 3-Oct 6:30 PM Michigan State vs.Harvard

Friday 3-Oct 7:30 PM Duke vs. Boston College

Tuesday 7-Oct 5:00 PM Oregon vs. UNC

Tuesday 7-Oct 6:00 PM Harvard vs. Providence

Friday 10-Oct 6:30 PM Boston College vs. UCLA

Friday 10-Oct 7:30 PM Duke vs. Michigan State

Tuesday 14-Oct 5:00 PM Oregon vs. Boston College

Tuesday 14-Oct 6:00 PM UNC vs. Harvard

Fal l  Fami ly Festiva l  Oct. 17, bye week for Providence, Duke, UCLA, Michigan State

Tuesday 21-Oct 5:00 PM Michigan State vs. Oregon

Tuesday 21-Oct 6:00 PM UCLA vs. Providence

Playoffs occur the weeks of 

November 10th &17th 

 

Players will be given the 

playoff schedule after their 

final regular season game.  

 

(All teams make the playoffs)   

 

http://www.abgclub.org/


 

   

   

 

 

Day Date Time Teams

Friday 24-Oct 6:30 PM Harvard vs. Duke

Friday 24-Oct 7:30 PM Boston College vs. UNC

Tuesday 28-Oct 5:00 PM Providence vs. Duke

Tuesday 28-Oct 6:00 PM UCLA vs. Michigan State

No Game on Halloween, bye week for UNC, Boston College, Harvard, Oregon

Tuesday 4-Nov 5:00 PM Boston College vs. Michigan State

Tuesday 4-Nov 6:00 PM Harvard vs. UCLA

Friday 7-Nov 6:30 PM UNC vs. Duke

Friday 7-Nov 7:30 PM Oregon vs. Providence


